
Grade 7 

Wednesdays from 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday,   October 1, 2025 

Wednesday,   October 22, 2025 

Wednesday,   November 12, 2025 

Wednesday,   December 10, 2025 

Wednesday,   January 14, 2026 

 Wednesday,   February 4, 2026 

Wednesday,   March 4, 2026 

Wednesday,   March 25, 2026 

Wednesday,   April 15, 2026 

 

Thursdays from 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday,   October 23, 2025 

Thursday,   November 13, 2025 

Thursday,   December 11, 2025 

Thursday,   January 15, 2026 

Thursday,   February 5, 2026 

Thursday,   March 5, 2026 

Thursday,   March 26, 2026 

Thursday,   April 16, 2026 


